SANTINO

A1
A2

Half chest (2,5 cm under armhole)
Half waist width

Half bottom width

Front length (from HSP)

Sleeve length (incl. cuff)

43
39,5
44
63
17,5

46
42,5
47
65
18,5

| CHARMA LADIES

49 52 55 58
45,5 48,5 51,5 54,5
50 53 56 59
67 69 71 73
18,5 20,5 20,5 21,5

*The tolerance on the length and width is 2cm

LADIES FIT



